
 2020 SAL Renewal Rates

As of: 11/11/2019

2019 2020

DETACHMENT MEMBERSHIP TRADITIONAL RENEWAL

TO-DATE RENEWED %

ALABAMA 2,081 665 31.96%

ALASKA 1,506 302 20.05%

ARIZONA 7,708 1,769 22.95%

ARKANSAS 535 156 29.16%

CALIFORNIA 11,357 3,546 31.22%

COLORADO 3,055 731 23.93%

CONNECTICUT 1,769 497 28.09%

DELAWARE 2,351 473 20.12%

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 178 31 17.42%

FLORIDA 19,998 6,005 30.03%

FRANCE 243 110 45.27%

GEORGIA 4,682 1,934 41.31%

HAWAII 27 28 103.70%

IDAHO 617 190 30.79%

ILLINOIS 14,398 6,227 43.25%

INDIANA 38,854 10,029 25.81%

IOWA 4,450 1,688 37.93%

KANSAS 6,538 2,535 38.77%

KENTUCKY 3,025 542 17.92%

LOUISIANA 1,880 958 50.96%

MAINE 2,622 464 17.70%

MARYLAND 16,283 5,351 32.86%

MASSACHUSETTS 5,479 1,137 20.75%

MEXICO 21 0 0.00%

MICHIGAN 24,101 4,752 19.72%

MINNESOTA 11,549 4,065 35.20%

MISSISSIPPI 831 775 93.26%

MISSOURI 3,409 656 19.24%

MONTANA 1,187 583 49.12%

NEBRASKA 6,856 1,819 26.53%

NEVADA 457 158 34.57%

NEW HAMPSHIRE 6,095 913 14.98%

NEW JERSEY 9,909 2,772 27.97%

NEW MEXICO 1,686 259 15.36%

NEW YORK 29,976 4,068 13.57%

NORTH CAROLINA 2,415 701 29.03%

NORTH DAKOTA 738 215 29.13%

OHIO 30,409 7,615 25.04%

OKLAHOMA 1,361 413 30.35%

OREGON 1,511 201 13.30%

PENNSYLVANIA 62,435 9,105 14.58%

PHILIPPINES 55 52 94.55%

PUERTO RICO 52 40 76.92%

RHODE ISLAND 273 49 17.95%

SOUTH CAROLINA 1,324 279 21.07%

SOUTH DAKOTA 695 172 24.75%

TENNESSEE 1,609 339 21.07%

TEXAS 6,385 1,843 28.86%

UTAH 593 174 29.34%

VERMONT 3,974 827 20.81%

VIRGINIA 4,318 1,073 24.85%

WASHINGTON 2,592 498 19.21%

WEST VIRGINIA 2,578 310 12.02%

WISCONSIN 3,936 1,692 42.99%

WYOMING 1,253 311 24.82%

TOTALS 374,219 92,097 24.61%



(WEST) Ned C. Fox (CA) (MID-WEST) Christopher L. Cook (OK)

Detachment 2019 Renewed % Detachment 2019 Renewed %

ALASKA 1,506 302 20.05% COLORADO 3,055 731 23.93%

ARIZONA 7,708 1,769 22.95% KANSAS 6,538 2,535 38.77%

CALIFORNIA 11,357 3,546 31.22% MEXICO 21 0 0.00%

HAWAII 27 28 103.70% MONTANA 1,187 583 49.12%

IDAHO 617 190 30.79% NEBRASKA 6,856 1,819 26.53%

PHILIPPINES 55 52 94.55% NEW MEXICO 1,686 259 15.36%

OREGON 1,511 201 13.30% NORTH DAKOTA 738 215 29.13%

NEVADA 457 158 34.57% OKLAHOMA 1,361 413 30.35%

WASHINGTON 2,592 498 19.21% SOUTH DAKOTA 695 172 24.75%

UTAH 593 174 29.34% TEXAS 6,385 1,843 28.86%

Totals 26,423 6,918 26.18% WYOMING 1,253 311 24.82%

Totals 29,775 8,881 29.83%

(CENTRAL) Richard M. Pfeiffer (IN)

Detachment 2018 Renewed % (EAST) Gary P. Nelson (NJ)

ILLINOIS 14,398 6,227 43.25% Detachment 2019 Renewed %

INDIANA 38,854 10,029 25.81% CONNECTICUT 1,769 497 28.09%

IOWA 4,450 1,688 37.93% DELAWARE 2,351 473 20.12%

MICHIGAN 24,101 4,752 19.72% DIST. OF COL. 178 31 17.42%

MINNESOTA 11,549 4,065 35.20% FRANCE 243 110 45.27%

MISSOURI 3,409 656 19.24% MAINE 2,622 464 17.70%

OHIO 30,409 7,615 25.04% MARYLAND 16,283 5,351 32.86%

WISCONSIN 3,936 1,692 42.99% MASSACHUSETTS 5,479 1,137 20.75%

Totals 131,106 36,724 28.01% NEW HAMPSHIRE 6,095 913 14.98%

NEW JERSEY 9,909 2,772 27.97%

(SOUTH) Blair Miles (AL) NEW YORK 29,976 4,068 13.57%

Detachment 2019 Renewed % PENNSYLVANIA 62,435 9,105 14.58%

ALABAMA 2,081 665 31.96% RHODE ISLAND 273 49 17.95%

ARKANSAS 535 156 29.16% VERMONT 3,974 827 20.81%

FLORIDA 19,998 6,005 30.03% WEST VIRGINIA 2,578 310 12.02%

GEORGIA 4,682 1,934 41.31% Totals 144,165 26,107 18.11%

KENTUCKY 3,025 542 17.92%

LOUISIANA 1,880 958 50.96%

MISSISSIPPI 831 775 93.26% 2019 2020 %

NORTH CAROLINA 2,415 701 29.03% Grand Totals 374,219 92,097 24.61%

PUERTO RICO 52 40 76.92%

SOUTH CAROLINA 1,324 279 21.07%

TENNESSEE 1,609 339 21.07%

VIRGINIA 4,318 1,073 24.85%

Totals 42,750 13,467 31.50%

2020 SAL Membership Renewal Regional Breakdown


